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&lTEM NO.2

SUPREME

Court No.4

COURT OF
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SECTION IVA

INDIA

I.A. Nos. 31-60 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).34890-34919/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 14/08/2012 in WA No0.2161/2009,WA

N0.2162/2009,WA
N0.2166/2009, WA
N0.2170/2009,WA
N0.2765/2009,WA
N0.3745/2009,WA
No0.3864/2009,WA
No0.3868/2009, WA

N0.2163/2009, WA
N0.2167/2009, WA
N0.2313/2009, WA
N0.2766/2009,WA
N0.3861/2009,WA
No0.3865/2009, WA
N0.3869/2009, WA

N0.2164/2009,WA
N0.2168/2009, WA
N0.2763/2009, WA
N0.2767/2009,WA
N0.3862/2009,WA
No0.3866/2009, WA
No0.3870/2009, WA

N0.2165/2009, WA
N0.2169/2009, WA
N0.2764/2009, WA
N0.3744/2009,WA
N0.3863/2009,WA
N0.3867/2009, WA
N0.3871/2009, WA
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N0.3872/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SANTOSH KUMAR ETC. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

KARNATAKA ST.ROAD TRANSPORT CORPN. & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and office report ))

Date: 09/05/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN
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Mr. Basava Prabhu S.Patil, Sr. Adv.
B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.
Anirush Sanganeria, Adv.

Nandish Patil, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

For Respondent(s)  Mr. Shailesh Madiyal,Adv.

Mr. H.Chandra Sekhar ,Adv
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Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Obijections to I.As be filed within four weeks.
Post after summer vacation in the month of July,
2014.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Saroj Saini)
Court Master

www.ecourtsindia.com
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